Position

City Atty
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department /
Subdivision

City Attorney

Community & Legislative

Service

Council District 4
Council District 2
Council District 5
Council District 3
Council District 9
Council District 7
Council District 8

Council District 1

Total Wages

$202,055

$90,200

$86,876
$83,689
$80,100
$79.126
$77,532
$76,065
$68,231
$61,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,809
$17,899

$10,170
$16,945
$6,936
$9,307
$8,786
$17,170
$15,570
$14,655



