Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Atty		San Diego	City Attorney	\$202,055	\$5,809
Mayor		San Diego	Community & Legislative Service	\$90,200	\$17,899
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 4	\$86,876	\$10,170
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 2	\$83,689	\$16,945
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 5	\$80,100	\$6,936
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 3	\$79,126	\$9,307
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 9	\$77,532	\$8,786
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 7	\$76,065	\$17,170
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 8	\$68,231	\$15,570
Council Member		San Diego	Council District 1	\$61,854	\$14,655